The T5 Type C Tubes With Driver replace traditional T5 systems. Drivers that can power 1, 2, 3, or 4
LED tubes are available. Both dimmable and non-dimmable drivers are offered, with a variety of
4' tube wattages, between 15W and 30W. Multi-channel circuit design protects against problems
from broken or missing lamps. The lamps emit no IR, no UV, and minimal heat.
Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809

*IES files provided on request.
Control Options: 0-10V Dimmable for BODT models only
T5 TYPE C TUBES WITH DRIVER
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONTROLS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH
(FEET) POWER LUMENS DIMMABILITY VOLTAGE LAMPS
PER DRIVER CRI CCT BEAM
ANGLE
MIN.
ORDER
QUANTITY
US
STOCK
ECO-ZY-T5-15W1200-BONT 4’ 15W 2100 Non-dimming 100-277VAC 1, 2, 3, or 4 80+ 3000K-5000K 120° 6 Y
ECO-ZY-T5-15W1200-BODT 4’ 15W 2100 Dimming 100-277VAC 1, 2, 3, or 4 80+ 3000K-5000K 120° 6 Y
ECO-ZY-T5-18W1200-BONT 4’ 18W 2100 Non-dimming 100-277VAC 1, 2, or 3 80+ 3000K-5000K 120° 6 Y
ECO-ZY-T5-18W1200-BODT 4’ 18W 2100 Dimming 100-277VAC 1, 2, or 3 80+ 3000K-5000K 120° 6 Y
ECO-ZY-T5-22W1200-BONT 4’ 22W 3080 Non-dimming 100-277VAC 1, 2, or 3 80+ 3000K-5000K 120° 6 Y
ECO-ZY-T5-22W1200-BODT 4’ 22W 3080 Dimming 100-277VAC 1, 2, or 3 80+ 3000K-5000K 120° 6 Y
ECO-ZY-T5-25W1200-BONT 4’ 25W 3405 Non-dimming 100-277VAC 1, 2, or 3 80+ 3000K-5000K 120° 6 Y
ECO-ZY-T5-25W1200-BODT 4’ 25W 3405 Dimming 100-277VAC 1, 2, or 3 80+ 3000K-5000K 120° 6 Y
ECO-ZY-T5-30W1200-BONT 4’ 30W 4200 Non-dimming 100-277VAC 1 or 2 80+ 3000K-5000K 120° 6 Y
ECO-ZY-T5-30W1200-BODT 4’ 30W 4200 Dimming 100-277VAC 1 or 2 80+ 3000K-5000K 120° 6 Y
Direct Replacement Procedure:
1.  Turn OFF the power to the fixture at the breaker panel
before installation.
2.  Open the diffuser from the light fixture.